
ROC1 MD
 29.9.2024
9510IF ROC

Emie VANNIER
9404IF AS IGN
Circuit : Violet Court
Distance : 3700m (Dénivelé 125m)
Temps : 0:41:14 (11'09"/km)

3/23 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Frédéric MONTAGARD 0:37:10
2. Jean-Marc ROBBE 0:39:57

1. 137 00:06:34 290m 22'39"/km
2. 120 00:03:09 00:09:43 204m 15'26"/km
3. 121 00:01:37 00:11:20 141m 11'28"/km
4. 122 00:01:51 00:13:11 143m 12'56"/km
5. 109 00:01:37 00:14:48 173m 9'21"/km
6. 136 00:02:08 00:16:56 213m 10'01"/km
7. 112 00:04:51 00:21:47 118m 41'06"/km
8. 114 00:02:02 00:23:49 266m 7'39"/km
9. 141 00:01:44 00:25:33 216m 8'01"/km

10. 125 00:01:19 00:26:52 131m 10'03"/km
11. 115 00:01:48 00:28:40 198m 9'05"/km
12. 140 00:01:45 00:30:25 174m 10'03"/km
13. 141 00:01:07 00:31:32 129m 8'39"/km
14. 142 00:02:09 00:33:41 125m 17'12"/km
15. 107 00:05:06 00:38:47 778m 6'33"/km
16. 139 00:01:50 00:40:37 243m 7'33"/km
17. 250 00:00:21 00:40:58 86m 4'04"/km
18. 999 00:00:16 00:41:14 67m 3'59"/km
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